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1 PA19000288 73.18 RAJ CHETRY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

2 PA19013930 73.10 SHREOSI CHAKRABORTY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

3 PA19013535 73.00 SHAIQUA HASSAN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

4 PA19018867 73.00 SHEELA KUMARI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

5 PA19008963 72.41 SANGHAMITRA DUTTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

6 PA19008659 71.37 SUDHA KUMARI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

7 PA19009240 71.25 KALYAN KRISHANA BHATTACHARYYA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

8 PA19008237 70.70 PARBATI MONDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

9 PA19000149 70.13 POULAMI BANERJEE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

10 PA19013977 70.00 MOUMITA CHATTERJEE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

11 PA19016540 68.90 RIYA BHANDARY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

12 PA19008216 68.62 SHUBHENDU CHAKRABARTY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

13 PA19004342 68.22 BISWAJIT SAU Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

14 PA19029193 67.47 KAKALI DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

15 PA19019397 67.25 PADMALAYA MAHAPATRA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

16 PA19011131 67.13 DIPANJAN MUNSHI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

17 PA19002061 67.12 SAYANTIKA BOSE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

18 PA19002147 67.12 SAYANTIKA BOSE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

19 PA19027570 67.00 MRINAL GOSWAMI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

20 PA19013700 66.75 MEHEBUB ZAHEDI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

21 PA19000898 66.66 ANSHU GOENKA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

22 PA19006702 66.63 ANINDYA DAS MOHAPATRA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

23 PA19009553 66.38 SOUMITA GUIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

24 PA19016539 66.33 SUBHADIP SARKAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

25 PA19018228 65.75 PARAMITA PAUL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

26 PA19001400 65.30 BISWAJIT MAHATO Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

27 PA19000974 65.25 SABARNA GARAI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

28 PA19004889 65.25 SARIKA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

29 PA19010539 64.60 SAYANI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

30 PA19011441 64.40 ANISHA KOIRALA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

31 PA19018205 64.13 DIPTI MONDALGHOSH Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

32 PA19025444 64.00 SOUMITA MODAK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

33 PA19007669 63.75 SAYANI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

34 PA19010004 63.68 NASFIA SULTANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

35 PA19021374 63.62 BARNALI SADHUKHAN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

36 PA19016193 63.37 SOURAV MAJHI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

37 PA19004137 63.25 SANTANU HALDER Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

38 PA19016906 63.25 ANUSHREE PAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

39 PA19000370 63.20 DHARITRI SEN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

40 PA19008940 63.12 SAHIL ANWAR MOLLA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

41 PA19009515 62.80 SNEHA GHOSH Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

42 PA19013677 62.75 NARGIS PARVIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

43 PA19012967 62.63 SUPRITI DEY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

44 PA19000788 62.62 SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

45 PA19009802 62.62 BEAUTY PATOARY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

46 PA19002561 62.50 ANINDITA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

47 PA19013876 62.37 KRISHNENDU JANA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

48 PA19009087 62.25 ATUL BEPARI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

49 PA19000845 62.13 SWARNARUP SENGUPTA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

50 PA19007400 62.00 DIPANWITA HALDER Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

51 PA19030039 62.00 SHIRIN AHMED Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM
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52 PA19005126 61.99 RUDRAJIT DAS Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

53 PA19001189 61.75 SUBHRAJOTI PAIN Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

54 PA19008867 61.62 MD NUR ALAM SK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

55 PA19015318 61.60 DILLIP KUMAR PANDA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

56 PA19003964 61.25 KUMARJIT KUNDU Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

57 PA19021362 61.12 SURESH CHANDRA OJHA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

58 PA19006029 61.00 SUSHOBHAN BID Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

59 PA19009837 61.00 JOYDWIP MANDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

60 PA19013872 61.00 NIBEDITA MAITI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

61 PA19003929 60.87 MD SAFIUR RAHMAN Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

62 PA19003042 60.75 ASRAFUL ALAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

63 PA19000410 60.50 AITIJHYA RAY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

64 PA19003928 60.50 MOUSUMI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

65 PA19010528 60.37 SOUMEN BHUNIA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

66 PA19000490 60.35 PAYEL ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

67 PA19000118 60.25 ADRIJA BANERJEE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

68 PA19001217 60.25 MONSURA KHATOON Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

69 PA19004484 60.25 ANANYA SAMANTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

70 PA19001012 60.00 REHANA KHATOON Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

71 PA19002786 60.00 BIDISHA BISWAS DEY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

72 PA19004311 60.00 SANJINA BANU Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

73 PA19008959 60.00 RESHMA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

74 PA19011922 60.00 SHOBHA KUMARI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

75 PA19013603 60.00 NAZNIN SHAMIM Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

76 PA19016232 60.00 BALAI CHANDRA BISWAS Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

77 PA19022355 60.00 SELIMARA NASRIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

78 PA19030059 60.00 SITA KUMARI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

79 PA19006453 59.62 KAJIRUL ISLAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

80 PA19011946 59.50 MALLIKA MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

81 PA19004340 59.37 SAYANI SARKAR Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

82 PA19009993 59.25 MARUFA BEGUM Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

83 PA19005372 59.00 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA TLAU Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

84 PA19018708 59.00 SANJUKTA HAJRA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

85 PA19007791 58.88 SWARNA KUMARI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

86 PA19013963 58.63 SANCHITA ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

87 PA19008181 58.25 INDRANI ACHARJEE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

88 PA19015796 58.25 LIPIKA BISWAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

89 PA19004261 58.20 NEHAR SULTANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

90 PA19002057 58.12 SOVAN PRAMANIK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

91 PA19000287 58.09 JOYITA ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

92 PA19000514 58.00 SANCHALIKA BASU Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

93 PA19001958 58.00 SUMIDH RAY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

94 PA19012822 58.00 MD MEERAJ ANJUM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

95 PA19019913 58.00 SK SAMIRUL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

96 PA19026152 58.00 APARNA MAITY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

97 PA19016017 57.75 ABHIJIT BERA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

98 PA19001641 57.63 SAHABAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

99 PA19008771 57.60 SHREYOSHI ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

100 PA19014993 57.60 KAMELIA ALI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

101 PA19010328 57.50 ANWESHA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

102 PA19012633 57.50 AVINABA MUKHERJEE Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

103 PA19010145 57.45 PROSENJIT SEN Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

104 PA19006887 57.25 ARANYA MANNA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM
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105 PA19011124 57.25 SMRITILEKHA BISWAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

106 PA19011607 57.25 PAYEL BERA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

107 PA19018740 57.25 JAYITA SARKAR Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

108 PA19010233 57.12 PRITAM PATRA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

109 PA19018268 57.12 MOUPARNA GHATAK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

110 PA19000797 57.00 FERDOUSH SARKAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

111 PA19003204 57.00 MANTU MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

112 PA19004505 57.00 JULFA AKHTAR Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

113 PA19010800 56.90 SANJAY BAGCHI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

114 PA19017523 56.75 SURAJ KUMAR ROY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

115 PA19004151 56.63 PRITAM KUMAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

116 PA19002363 56.62 ANISHA BHATTACHARYA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

117 PA19009772 56.37 SWEETY DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

118 PA19012664 56.37 RUMA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

119 PA19017534 56.37 TUHIN DAS Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

120 PA19004458 56.35 DOLI BHOWMIK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

121 PA19003016 56.30 SNEHA ROY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

122 PA19004765 56.25 TOUFIK HASAN DOPTARY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

123 PA19005605 56.25 GURUPADA BHUNIA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

124 PA19008932 56.25 SOUMI HALDER Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

125 PA19006685 56.00 TINA JYOTI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

126 PA19007289 56.00 AYANTIKA MAITI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

127 PA19016652 56.00 USHASI SENGUPTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

128 PA19022366 56.00 ARPITA KUNDU Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

129 PA19016638 55.88 RAJKUMAR PRAMANIK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

130 PA19009907 55.75 SOMASHREE ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

131 PA19007256 55.50 BEGUM JESMINA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

132 PA19001732 55.40 MANISHA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

133 PA19002543 55.40 SIDDHARTHA NANDI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

134 PA19012673 55.37 HASAN UZZAMAN SHAIKH Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

135 PA19023269 55.37 MONOJ MALAKAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

136 PA19006331 55.25 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

137 PA19008004 55.25 MD SAHIN AKHATR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

138 PA19008776 55.25 SAMPA DE Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

139 PA19023904 55.25 MD SAHIN AKHTAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

140 PA19001211 55.00 SUBHAM PRASAD Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

141 PA19004815 54.88 PAMPA PRAMANIK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

142 PA19010479 54.87 NAZRIN SULTANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

143 PA19014329 54.75 CHHANDA DUTTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

144 PA19009883 54.50 PUSPITA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

145 PA19020417 54.50 MAMON REZI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

146 PA19011165 54.37 ABHIJIT MONDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

147 PA19007584 54.25 TAMASHA BHATTACHARYA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

148 PA19021182 54.12 JAVED MALLICK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

149 PA19002126 54.00 RANJITA DUTTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

150 PA19008884 54.00 BISWAJIT PANDA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

151 PA19010093 54.00 SANTU MANDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

152 PA19019283 54.00 SIPRA JANA OJHA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

153 PA19016705 53.87 PIYALI MONDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

154 PA19000329 53.80 KHUSHBU NASRIN KHAN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

155 PA19018392 53.75 PRIYANKA MONDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

156 PA19000543 53.62 ROMI HENS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

157 PA19004888 53.62 SANDIPAN MONDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM
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158 PA19009729 53.60 RINTU SHEKH Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

159 PA19000596 53.50 SUPRIYA DUTTA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

160 PA19001470 53.50 SAMPRITI DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

161 PA19006003 53.50 FALGUNI CHAKRABORTY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

162 PA19011904 53.50 DOYEL DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

163 PA19020389 53.50 SUTAPA DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

164 PA19008387 53.40 CHANDAN DHUA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

165 PA19011197 53.36 SUDIPTA SARKAR Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

166 PA19011617 53.25 MADHURIMA HUTAIT Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

167 PA19008248 53.12 AMINA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

168 PA19011277 53.12 SHUBHASHREE DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

169 PA19001251 53.00 ARJITA ROY HAZRA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

170 PA19001698 53.00 SANGITA GHOSH Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

171 PA19004877 53.00 SAONI SENGUPTA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

172 PA19014342 53.00 RAJDEEP PAUL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

173 PA19015329 53.00 FRANCIS JEETU HALDAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

174 PA19024983 53.00 SANTANU SAHA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

175 PA19019672 52.75 MAHUYA ADHIKARY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

176 PA19000230 52.50 AMBIKA GOMES Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

177 PA19003860 52.50 KHALIDA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

178 PA19021229 52.50 BAHARUL ISLAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

179 PA19021301 52.50 KHOKAN RANA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

180 PA19001940 52.37 LABANAYA BARH Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

181 PA19002035 52.25 SIMA GHORAI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

182 PA19013903 52.25 SUMIT JANA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

183 PA19023857 52.13 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

184 PA19005364 52.12 RAIMA SEN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

185 PA19010832 52.12 SOUMI JANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

186 PA19001288 52.00 SANTANU MONI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

Further merit list for NON-NSOU GEN category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA19008867 61.62 MD NUR ALAM SK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM
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1 PA19016539 66.33 SUBHADIP SARKAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

2 PA19010539 64.60 SAYANI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

3 PA19007669 63.75 SAYANI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

4 PA19009802 62.62 BEAUTY PATOARY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

5 PA19009087 62.25 ATUL BEPARI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

6 PA19000410 60.50 AITIJHYA RAY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

7 PA19002786 60.00 BIDISHA BISWAS DEY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

8 PA19016232 60.00 BALAI CHANDRA BISWAS Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

9 PA19011946 59.50 MALLIKA MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

10 PA19002057 58.12 SOVAN PRAMANIK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

11 PA19000287 58.09 JOYITA ROY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

12 PA19011124 57.25 SMRITILEKHA BISWAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

13 PA19003204 57.00 MANTU MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

14 PA19002035 52.25 SIMA GHORAI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

15 PA19011185 52.00 RIYA HALDER Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

16 PA19013541 52.00 MONALISA BARMAN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

Provisional 1st Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU SC Category, Post Graduate Zoology Admission 2019
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1 PA19013700 66.75 MEHEBUB ZAHEDI Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

2 PA19004889 65.25 SARIKA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

3 PA19010004 63.68 NASFIA SULTANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

4 PA19008940 63.12 SAHIL ANWAR MOLLA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

5 PA19013677 62.75 NARGIS PARVIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

6 PA19008867 61.62 MD NUR ALAM SK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

7 PA19003929 60.87 MD SAFIUR RAHMAN Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

8 PA19003042 60.75 ASRAFUL ALAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

9 PA19001217 60.25 MONSURA KHATOON Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

10 PA19008959 60.00 RESHMA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

11 PA19022355 60.00 SELIMARA NASRIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

12 PA19006453 59.62 KAJIRUL ISLAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

13 PA19009993 59.25 MARUFA BEGUM Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

14 PA19012822 58.00 MD MEERAJ ANJUM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

15 PA19001641 57.63 SAHABAJ UDDIN MONDAL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

16 PA19000797 57.00 FERDOUSH SARKAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

17 PA19007256 55.50 BEGUM JESMINA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

18 PA19012673 55.37 HASAN UZZAMAN SHAIKH Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

19 PA19008004 55.25 MD SAHIN AKHATR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

20 PA19023904 55.25 MD SAHIN AKHTAR Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

21 PA19010479 54.87 NAZRIN SULTANA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

22 PA19020417 54.50 MAMON REZI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

23 PA19021182 54.12 JAVED MALLICK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

24 PA19009729 53.60 RINTU SHEKH Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

25 PA19008248 53.12 AMINA KHATUN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

26 PA19021229 52.50 BAHARUL ISLAM Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

Provisional 1st Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU Combined OBC-A Category, Post Graduate Zoology Admission 2019
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1 PA19016540 68.90 RIYA BHANDARY Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

2 PA19004342 68.22 BISWAJIT SAU Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

3 PA19009553 66.38 SOUMITA GUIN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

4 PA19001400 65.30 BISWAJIT MAHATO Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

5 PA19000974 65.25 SABARNA GARAI Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

6 PA19025444 64.00 SOUMITA MODAK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

7 PA19021374 63.62 BARNALI SADHUKHAN Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

8 PA19003928 60.50 MOUSUMI MANDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

9 PA19015796 58.25 LIPIKA BISWAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

10 PA19010233 57.12 PRITAM PATRA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

11 PA19004765 56.25 TOUFIK HASAN DOPTARY Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

12 PA19022366 56.00 ARPITA KUNDU Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

13 PA19016638 55.88 RAJKUMAR PRAMANIK Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

14 PA19006331 55.25 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

15 PA19004815 54.88 PAMPA PRAMANIK Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

16 PA19019283 54.00 SIPRA JANA OJHA Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

17 PA19016705 53.87 PIYALI MONDAL Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

18 PA19000543 53.62 ROMI HENS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

19 PA19011904 53.50 DOYEL DAS Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

20 PA19014342 53.00 RAJDEEP PAUL Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

21 PA19021301 52.50 KHOKAN RANA Male 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

22 PA19023672 52.00 ROKEYA HAYDAR Female 10.12.2019 at 12.00 PM

Provisional 1st Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU Combined OBC-B Category, Post Graduate Zoology Admission 2019
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